

ਭਾਰਤੀ ਸਟੇਟ ਬੈਂਕ भारतीय स्टेट बैंक STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATE BANK OF INDIA

SECTOR-34 (CHANDIGARH) SCO 156-159, SECTOR 34A, CHANDIGARH, CHANDIGARH

Ref. No

Date : 08/01/2024

Account No. : 2020048192-5

:

Type of Account : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Name of Customer : KAMLESH KAUR

Address of customer : HOUSE NO 18, MAHESHPUR SECTOR 21 PANCHKULA Panchkula - 134109

This is to certify that the balance standing to the credit of the above noted account as on 08/01/2024 is (INR) 9,34,919.09 [Nine Lakh Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen and Paisa N only.].

Branch Manager

bank.sbi

0172-4568110, 4568111

0172-2667135

Sbi.08701@sbi.co.in

ਐਂਸ.ਸੀ.ਓ. 156-159, ਸੈਕਟਰ 34, ਚੰਡੀਗੜ੍ਹ - 160 034 एस.सी.ओ. 156-159, सैक्टर 34, चंडीगढ़ - 160 034 S.C.O. 156-159, Sector 34, Chandigarh - 160 034

Affidavit	Ó	Indian-Non Haryana,	Judicial Stamp Government	ò	Date : 08/0	1/2024
Certificate No. GRN No.	P0H2024A133 111442366			Stamp Duty (Re. Only) Penalty : (Re. Zero Only)	v Paid : ₹ 101 ₹ 0	
H.No/Floor: 18 City/Village: Mah	lesh Kaur Sector/W eshpur District ****57		Landmark : Panch State : Harya			5 HILT S
Purpose : AFFI	DAVIT to be submitted	at Na				

The authenticity of this document can be verified by scanning this QrCode Through smart phone or on the website https://egrasuryfi

VALID FOR EMBASSIES

<u>AFFIDAVIT.</u> I,KAMLESH KAUR WITE of Sh. Dharampal Singh Resident of House Number 18, Village Maheshpur, Sector-21, Panchkula-134115, Haryana(INDIA), Aadhar No. 5982 4476 5275, do hereby solemnly affirm and declare as unders-

1. That I am living in India at above said address.

That my real Nephew ABHISHEK SAINI Son of Shri[®] Naresh Kumar R/o V.P.O. Sarsehri, Teh. Ambala Cantt, Distt. Ambala, Haryana (India) Passport Number R6481656

under Sah

4.

2.

issued date 26-10-2017, valid upto 25-10-2027 issued from Regional Passport Authority, Chandigarh U.T. That my said Nephew ABHISHEK SAINI S/o Shri. Naresh Kumar R/o VPO Sarsehri, Teh. Ambala Cantt, Distt . Ambala, Haryana, India want to go USA for Study. That I will financially support his visit for the

period he is over there and I further undertake to pay the nesessary funds for educational and living expenses if he need in USA.

5

C

DEPONENT.

Verification:-

Verified	that the con	Conta PTESTED aff	davit is true and
correct to the	best of my b	NOWIEdge Anacossiler.	on ne a louiz
	a, Hzyana. (I.	di ARMINDER SAHNI NOTARY, SANCHKULA	DEPONENT.
Dateds			

18 8 JAN 2024



BO: SCO 30, Sector- 11, Panchkula Phone: 0172-5033831, 5033832, Email id: BO053210@pnb.co.in

lo

MRS KAMLESH KAUR WO LT SH DHARAMPAL SINGH 174 MAHESHPUR SECTOR 21

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक

PANCHKULA, HARYANA HARYANA-134109 INDIA

Dear Sir/Madam

Account No: 05322191021660 of KAMLESH KAUR WO LT SH DHARAMPAL SINGH

This is to certify that the balance outstanding to your Credit in the above account at the close of business as on 07-01-2024 is RUPEES 912068.00 /=(RUPEES Nine Lakh Twelve Thousand Sixty Eight Only.)

You are also maintaining a fixed deposit with our branch having balance outstanding to your Credit in the 05323031109593 fixed deposit account at the close of business as on 07-01-2024 is RUPEES 14,30,337.00/= (RUPEES Fourteen Lakh Thirty thousand three hundred thirty seven Only.)

Assuring you of our best services at all times.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully Branch Manager.